. GHOST GOLF

2025 TOURNAMENT PRICING

MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS

MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS MSRP QTY PRICE (LOGO) PRICE (NO LOGO)
Towel - Magnetic (Caddy) $35.00 1-47 $22.50 $20.50
Towel - Magnetic (Greenside) $35.00 1-47 $20.00 $18.00
Towel - Magnetic (Caddy) $35.00 48-144 $17.50 $15.50
Towel - Magnetic (Greenside) $30.00 48-144 $15.00 $13.00

NON - MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS

GOLF TOWELS MSRP QTY PRICE (LOGO) PRICE (NO LOGO)
Towel - (Caddy) $25.00 1-47 $17.00 $15.00
Towel - (Greenside) $20.00 1-47 $15.00 $13.00
Towel - (Caddy) $25.00 48-144 $12.00 $10.00
Towel - (Greenside) $20.00 48-144 $10.00 $8.00

MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS (48+6)

MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS MSRP QTY PRICE (LOGO) PRICE (NO LOGO)
Towel - Magnetic (Caddy) $35.00 48 $15.56 $13.56
Towel - Magnetic (Greenside) $30.00 48 $13.33 $11.33

NON- MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS (48+6)

GOLF TOWELS MSRP QTY PRICE (LOGO) PRICE (NO LOGO)
Towel - Magnetic (Caddy) $40.00 48 $10.67 $8.67
Towel - Magnetic (Greenside) $35.00 48 $8.88 $7.11

GOLF BAGS

Product / SKU MSRP MOQ 75 PIECES 100+
Anyday Stand Bag $415.00 $240.00 Call for Pricing
GT-14 $475.00 $275.00 Call for Pricing
Weekender Stand Bag $265.00 $140.00 Call for Pricing
AWOL $350.00 $175.00 Call for Pricing

*Tournaments under 75 pieces embroi-
dery is not included.

Product / SKU MSRP MOQ 75 PIECES 100+
Belts - Braided Leather $95.00 $47.50 $42.75
Belts - Braided Rayon $75.00 $37.50 $33.75

Belts Braided Webbed $60.00 $30.00 $27.00



. GHOST GOLF

2025 TOURNAMENT PRICING

Product / SKU
Gloves - Patterned

Giloves - Solid

Product / SKU

Headcovers - Driver/Stripped

Headcovers - Driver/Plain
Headcovers - Knit

Putter Covers

Alignment Rod

Utility Pouch

Cart Strap Sleeve

Shoe Bag

Iron Covers

Product / SKU
Ultra-Fit Athletic
Bucket Hat
Ghost / PF EMB
Ghost / PF HD
Play Bad Fast
Out of Office
Good Bogey
GHOST Icon Patch
GHOST Icon
Retro Golfer

ARCH Panel

Product / SKU
Ghost Tee
Ghost Polo
Ghost Sweatshirt
Ghost Hoodie
Ghost Windbreaker
Ghost Chino
Insulator Jacket
Insulator Vest
Hooded Bomber

Ghost 1/4 zip

GOLF GLOVES

MSRP
$45.00

$40.00

MoQ 75

ACCESSORIES

MSRP
$75.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$25.00
$120.00

$100.00

GHOST

MSRP
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00

LIFESTYLE

MSRP
$60.00
$75.00
$90.00
$100.00
$120.00
$110.00
$180.00
$160.00

$180.00

$22.00

$20.00

MoQ 75

HATS

$37.50
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$12.50
$60.00

$50.00

MoQ 75

APPAREL

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

MoQ 75
$30.00
$37.50
$45.00
$50.00
$60.00
$55.00
$90.00
$80.00

$90.00

100+
$20.25

$18.00

100+
$33.75
$27.00
$27.00
$22.50
$22.50
$18.00
$11.25
$54.00

$45.00

100+
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.25
$20.25
$20.25
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

$27.00

100+
$27.00
$33.75
$40.50
$45.00
$54.00
$49.50
$81.00
$72.00

$81.00



. GHOST GOLF

Product / SKU
Block Polo - Black
Block Polo - Navy
Stripr Panel Polo
Links Polo
Rally Polo
Grid Polo
Fineline Polo
Decomaze Polo
Diamond Check Polo
Flora Polo
GT Polo
Peformance Polo - Black
Peformance Polo - Grey

Peformance Polo - Navy

Peformance Polo - Slate Blue

Product / SKU
The Player Jacket
Coach Jacket
Jaquard Branded Polo
Jaquard Mock Neck
Flex Short
Ghost Windshirt
Windshort
Flex Pant
FT Hoodie
FT Crew
Hybris LS short
Quiet Please
PF Script Tee
GG Badge Tee
Ghost Entarsia Tee

Long Sleeve Polo

2025 TOURNAMENT PRICING

POLOS

MSRP
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

ENERGY

MSRP
$180.00
$180.00
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00
$120.00

$80.00
$120.00
$160.00
$140.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$100.00

MOQ 75
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

MOQ 75
$90.00
$90.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$60.00
$40.00
$60.00
$80.00
$70.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$50.00

100+
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$45.00

100+
$81.00
$81.00
$45.00
$45.00
$36.00
$54.00
$36.00
$54.00
$72.00
$63.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$45.00



