

2025 TOURNAMENT PRICING

MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS

MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS	MSRP	QTY	PRICE (LOGO)	PRICE (NO LOGO)
Towel - Magnetic (Caddy)	\$35.00	1-47	\$22.50	\$20.50
Towel - Magnetic (Greenside)	\$35.00	1-47	\$20.00	\$18.00
Towel - Magnetic (Caddy)	\$35.00	48-144	\$17.50	\$15.50
Towel - Magnetic (Greenside)	\$30.00	48-144	\$15.00	\$13.00

NON - MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS

GOLF TOWELS	MSRP	QTY	PRICE (LOGO)	PRICE (NO LOGO)
Towel - (Caddy)	\$25.00	1-47	\$17.00	\$15.00
Towel - (Greenside)	\$20.00	1-47	\$15.00	\$13.00
Towel - (Caddy)	\$25.00	48-144	\$12.00	\$10.00
Towel - (Greenside)	\$20.00	48-144	\$10.00	\$8.00

MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS (48+6)

MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS	MSRP	QTY	PRICE (LOGO)	PRICE (NO LOGO)
Towel - Magnetic (Caddy)	\$35.00	48	\$15.56	\$13.56
Towel - Magnetic (Greenside)	\$30.00	48	\$13.33	\$11.33

NON- MAGNETIC GOLF TOWELS (48+6)

GOLF TOWELS	MSRP	QTY	PRICE (LOGO)	PRICE (NO LOGO)
Towel - Magnetic (Caddy)	\$40.00	48	\$10.67	\$8.67
Towel - Magnetic (Greenside)	\$35.00	48	\$8.88	\$7.11

GOLF BAGS

Product / SKU	MSRP	MOQ 75 PIECES	100+
Anyday Stand Bag	\$415.00	\$240.00	Call for Pricing
GT-14	\$475.00	\$275.00	Call for Pricing
Weekender Stand Bag	\$265.00	\$140.00	Call for Pricing
AWOL	\$350.00	\$175.00	Call for Pricing
*Tournaments under 75 pieces embroidery is not included.			

GOLF BELTS

Product / SKU	MSRP	MOQ 75 PIECES	100+
Belts - Braided Leather	\$95.00	\$47.50	\$42.75
Belts - Braided Rayon	\$75.00	\$37.50	\$33.75
Belts Braided Webbed	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$27.00



2025 TOURNAMENT PRICING

GOLF GLOVES

Product / SKU	MSRP	MOQ 75	100+
Gloves - Patterned	\$45.00	\$22.00	\$20.25
Gloves - Solid	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$18.00

ACCESSORIES

Product / SKU	MSRP	MOQ 75	100+
Headcovers - Driver/Stripped	\$75.00	\$37.50	\$33.75
Headcovers - Driver/Plain	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$27.00
Headcovers - Knit	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$27.00
Putter Covers	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$22.50
Alignment Rod	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$22.50
Utility Pouch	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$18.00
Cart Strap Sleeve	\$25.00	\$12.50	\$11.25
Shoe Bag	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$54.00
Iron Covers	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00

GHOST HATS

Product / SKU	MSRP	MOQ 75	100+
Ultra-Fit Athletic	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$18.00
Bucket Hat	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$18.00
Ghost / PF EMB	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$18.00
Ghost / PF HD	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$18.00
Play Bad Fast	\$45.00	\$22.50	\$20.25
Out of Office	\$45.00	\$22.50	\$20.25
Good Bogey	\$45.00	\$22.50	\$20.25
GHOST Icon Patch	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$27.00
GHOST Icon	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$27.00
Retro Golfer	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$27.00
ARCH Panel	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$27.00

LIFESTYLE APPAREL

Product / SKU	MSRP	MOQ 75	100+
Ghost Tee	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$27.00
Ghost Polo	\$75.00	\$37.50	\$33.75
Ghost Sweatshirt	\$90.00	\$45.00	\$40.50
Ghost Hoodie	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Ghost Windbreaker	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$54.00
Ghost Chino	\$110.00	\$55.00	\$49.50
Insulator Jacket	\$180.00	\$90.00	\$81.00
Insulator Vest	\$160.00	\$80.00	\$72.00
Hooded Bomber	\$180.00	\$90.00	\$81.00
Ghost 1/4 zip			



2025 TOURNAMENT PRICING

POLOS

Product / SKU	MSRP	MOQ 75	100+
Block Polo - Black	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Block Polo - Navy	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Stripr Panel Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Links Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Rally Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Grid Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Fineline Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Decomaze Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Diamond Check Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Flora Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
GT Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Peformance Polo - Black	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Peformance Polo - Grey	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Peformance Polo - Navy	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Peformance Polo - Slate Blue	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00

ENERGY

Product / SKU	MSRP	MOQ 75	100+
The Player Jacket	\$180.00	\$90.00	\$81.00
Coach Jacket	\$180.00	\$90.00	\$81.00
Jaquard Branded Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Jaquard Mock Neck	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00
Flex Short	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$36.00
Ghost WIndshirt	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$54.00
Windshort	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$36.00
Flex Pant	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$54.00
FT Hoodie	\$160.00	\$80.00	\$72.00
FT Crew	\$140.00	\$70.00	\$63.00
Hybris LS short	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$36.00
Quiet Please	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$36.00
PF Script Tee	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$36.00
GG Badge Tee	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$36.00
Ghost Entarsia Tee	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$36.00
Long Sleeve Polo	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$45.00